BMW M3 Sedan
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 06.10.11
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

Run-flat tyre technology
403 - Glass roof, electrical with sliding and tilting function
320 - Model designation deletion
Intelligent lightweight construction for engines and body work
Brake Energy Regeneration
Active headrests for front seats
Side-impact protection
Run-flat safety tyre indicator
Optimum Shift Indicator (manual transmission only)
Side airbags for front seats
Curtain head airbags for front and rear passengers
3-point seat belts, in all seats, including pyrotechnic belt tightener in front and outside rear seats
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
Auto Start/Stop function
M Differential lock
Cruise Control
223 - Electronic Damper Control (EDC)
Servotronic power steering
M Drive
Automatic stability Control & Traction (ASC+T)
Anti-lock Braking system (ABS)
M Drivers package (Vmax 280km/h, includes driver training package)
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC) with extended contents
Cornering Brake Control (CBC)
M3 SE 309 / 4003,9998
309 / 4003,9998M3 HP
Dynamic Brake Control (DBC)
*Drive-Away Price includes GST, fuel, 12-month registration, and all other costs required for final delivery of the vehicle.
Prices, specification and models may change without notice.
3AP - Windscreen with grey shade band (not with climate comfort windscreen)
Exterior mirror package
524 - Adaptive headlights
Bi-Xenon headlights
Headlight washer system
760 - BMW Individual high-gloss Shadow Line
761 - BMW Individual sun protection glazing
Metallic paint
5AC - High-beam assistant
Park distance control (PDC) - Front and rear
Packages
List Price inc.
GST M
3
 S
E
M
3
 H
P
Interior Features
-  
-  
$710  
$470  
$580  
$140  
$90  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
$210  
-  
-  
- NCO NCO
- NCO NCO
- NCO NCO
-  
-  